
1 2 RAZZAUTI VALENTINA SHOCK WAVE SPORT U23 F SS1 1.18.35
2 1 AGOSTINETTI CHIARA UNIONE CANOTTIERI LIVORNESI U23 F SS1 1.23.05

1 5 BOTTINI MATTEO SHOCK WAVE SPORT JU SS1 1.05.51
2 7 DASSO GIACOMO SHOCK WAVE SPORT JU SS1 1.06.39
3 6 MACCIOCCU RICCARDO SHOCK WAVE SPORT JU SS1 1.15.22
4 9 SAVIGNANI ALESSIO SHOCK WAVE SPORT JU SS1 1.15.43
5 8 GULLO LEONARDO UNIONE CANOISTI LIVORNESI JU SS1 1.17.59
6 4 MUZIO RICCARDO SHOCK WAVE SPORT JU SS1 1.23.38

1 13 RAZETO NICOLO' CANOTTIERI GENOVESI ELPIS U23 SS1 1.01.00
2 12 MINOLLI RICCARDO SHOCK WAVE SPORT U23 SS1 1.02.19

1 17 SAPERDI GIOVANNI SHOCK WAVE SPORT SR SS1 1.02.02
2 18 BIFANO MARIANO POLISPORTIVA CILENTO SR SS1 1.05.50
3 16 RAZZAUTI PAOLO SHOCK WAVE SPORT SR SS1 1.11.10
4 15 FELICIANGELI FLAVIO TULKU CANOA ROMA SR SS1 1.15.384 15 FELICIANGELI FLAVIO TULKU CANOA ROMA SR SS1 1.15.38
5 14 PRIVITERA SALVATORE NAUTICO TEOCLE SR SS1 1.17.00

1 20 MICHELI LORENZO CN POSILLIPO MA SS1 1.09.58
2 19 CASADEI GIUSEPPE CN POSILLIPO MA SS1 1.15.56

1 21 ZAVARELLA GIULIANO YURI BARION SPORTING CLUB MB SS1 1.11.01

1 31 CANNIZZO ALESSIO LNI OSTIA MC SS1 1.07.16
2 26 NASIRI REZA CANOTTIERI EUR MC SS1 1.08.38
3 22 SPINA MAURIZIO NAUTICO TEOCLE MC SS1 1.16.14
4 25 LAVELLI LORENZO CANOA CLUB MESTRE MC SS1 1.16.15
5 24 FENAROLI MARCO SPORT CLUB BRESCIA MC SS1 1.17.10
6 23 INGENITO DANILO TULKU CANOA ROMA MC SS1 1.18.34
7 27 PERCHIAZZI NICOLA BARION SPORTING CLUB MC SS1 1.24.30

1 32 REMELLI GIULIANO CANOA CLUB MESTRE MD SS1 1.14.03
2 30 DE GENNARO LAURO ILVA BAGNOLI MD SS1 1.16.17
3 29 CAPUTO LUCIANO ILVA BAGNOLI MD SS1 1.23.15



CL
1 38 BULGARELLI PAOLO KAUNA TEAM ME SS1 1.08.57
2 36 JACOVACCI EMILIO CANOTTIERI TIRRENIA TODARO ME SS1 1.11.11
3 34 POMPEI MARCO TULKU CANOA ROMA ME SS1 1.12.56
4 10 MOHN ARNE NICOLAY CANOTTIERI TIRRENIA TODARO ME SS1 1.18.01
5 35 NANIA STEFANO CANOTTIERI DELLE ARMI ME SS1 1.19.31
6 33 TAIUTI ADRIANO KAUNA TEAM ME SS1 1.20.48

1 11 DANTE PISTOLINI FRA. TEVERE REMO MF SS1 1.22.15

1 41 CARELLA MICHELE BARION SPORTING CLUB MC SS2 1.10.31
LIPPOLIS PASQUALE LUCA BARION SPORTING CLUB MC SS2

1 42 FABRIS FEDERICO ILVA BAGNOLI JU SS2 1.15.22
VACCA GIOVANNI ILVA BAGNOLI JU SS2

1 3 MUZIO MATTEO SHOCK WAVE SPORT U23 SS2 1.01.011 3 MUZIO MATTEO SHOCK WAVE SPORT U23 SS2 1.01.01
GIBERTINI FEDERICO SHOCK WAVE SPORT U23 SS2

1 43 MONTAGNER GIANNINO TULKU CANOA ROMA MIXED SS2 1.15.07
BASSANELLI ELISABETTA TULKU CANOA ROMA MIXED SS2

2 40 ANGIOI ALESSANDRA SOTTOCOSTA MIXED SS2 1.19.19
MENICHETTI MARCO DRAGOLAGO MIXED SS2

1 28 VITTO ROBERTO TULKU CANOA ROMA MD SS2 1.09.46
PIZZICONI MAURO WATER SPORT CENTER MD SS2



1 13 RAZETO NICOLO' CANOTTIERI GENOVESI ELPIS U23 SS1 1.01.00
2 3 MUZIO MATTEO SHOCK WAVE SPORT U23 SS2 1.01.01

GIBERTINI FEDERICO SHOCK WAVE SPORT U23 SS2
3 17 SAPERDI GIOVANNI SHOCK WAVE SPORT SR SS1 1.02.02
4 12 MINOLLI RICCARDO SHOCK WAVE SPORT U23 SS1 1.02.19
5 18 BIFANO MARIANO POLISPORTIVA CILENTO SR SS1 1.05.50
6 5 BOTTINI MATTEO SHOCK WAVE SPORT JU SS1 1.05.51
7 7 DASSO GIACOMO SHOCK WAVE SPORT JU SS1 1.06.39
8 31 CANNIZZO ALESSIO LNI OSTIA MC SS1 1.07.16
9 26 NASIRI REZA CANOTTIERI EUR MC SS1 1.08.38

10 38 BULGARELLI PAOLO KAUNA TEAM ME SS1 1.08.57
11 28 VITTO ROBERTO TULKU CANOA ROMA MD SS2 1.09.46

PIZZICONI MAURO WATER SPORT CENTER MD SS2
12 20 MICHELI LORENZO CN POSILLIPO MA SS1 1.09.58
13 41 CARELLA MICHELE BARION SPORTING CLUB MC SS2 1.10.31

LIPPOLIS PASQUALE LUCA BARION SPORTING CLUB MC SS2
14 21 ZAVARELLA GIULIANO YURI BARION SPORTING CLUB MB SS1 1.11.01
15 16 RAZZAUTI PAOLO SHOCK WAVE SPORT SR SS1 1.11.10
16 36 JACOVACCI EMILIO CANOTTIERI TIRRENIA TODARO ME SS1 1.11.11
17 34 POMPEI MARCO TULKU CANOA ROMA ME SS1 1.12.56
18 32 REMELLI GIULIANO CANOA CLUB MESTRE MD SS1 1.14.0318 32 REMELLI GIULIANO CANOA CLUB MESTRE MD SS1 1.14.03
19 43 MONTAGNER GIANNINO TULKU CANOA ROMA MIXED SS2 1.15.07

BASSANELLI ELISABETTA TULKU CANOA ROMA MIXED SS2
20 6 MACCIOCCU RICCARDO SHOCK WAVE SPORT JU SS1 1.15.22
21 42 FABRIS FEDERICO ILVA BAGNOLI JU SS2 1.15.22

VACCA GIOVANNI ILVA BAGNOLI JU SS2
22 15 FELICIANGELI FLAVIO TULKU CANOA ROMA SR SS1 1.15.38
23 9 SAVIGNANI ALESSIO SHOCK WAVE SPORT JU SS1 1.15.43
24 19 CASADEI GIUSEPPE CN POSILLIPO MA SS1 1.15.56
25 22 SPINA MAURIZIO NAUTICO TEOCLE MC SS1 1.16.14
26 25 LAVELLI LORENZO CANOA CLUB MESTRE MC SS1 1.16.15
27 30 DE GENNARO LAURO ILVA BAGNOLI MD SS1 1.16.17
28 14 PRIVITERA SALVATORE NAUTICO TEOCLE SR SS1 1.17.00
29 24 FENAROLI MARCO SPORT CLUB BRESCIA MC SS1 1.17.10
30 8 GULLO LEONARDO UNIONE CANOISTI LIVORNESI JU SS1 1.17.59
31 10 MOHN ARNE NICOLAY CANOTTIERI TIRRENIA TODARO ME SS1 1.18.01
32 23 INGENITO DANILO TULKU CANOA ROMA MC SS1 1.18.34
33 2 RAZZAUTI VALENTINA SHOCK WAVE SPORT U23 F SS1 1.18.35
34 40 ANGIOI ALESSANDRA SOTTOCOSTA MIXED SS2 1.19.19

MENICHETTI MARCO DRAGOLAGO MIXED SS2
35 35 NANIA STEFANO CANOTTIERI DELLE ARMI ME SS1 1.19.31
36 33 TAIUTI ADRIANO KAUNA TEAM ME SS1 1.20.48
37 11 DANTE PISTOLINI FRA. TEVERE REMO MF SS1 1.22.15
38 1 AGOSTINETTI CHIARA UNIONE CANOTTIERI LIVORNESI U23 F SS1 1.23.05
39 29 CAPUTO LUCIANO ILVA BAGNOLI MD SS1 1.23.15
40 4 MUZIO RICCARDO SHOCK WAVE SPORT JU SS1 1.23.38
41 27 PERCHIAZZI NICOLA BARION SPORTING CLUB MC SS1 1.24.30


